JUNIORS BUSES TIME TABLE

Route — 15 (BOD UPPAL)

Route — 16 (UPPAL)

S.No Stop Land Mark Time S.No Stop Land Mark Time
1 Uppal Depot RTC Bus Stop 7:10AM 1 Taranaka BSNL Office Gate 7.25AM
2 Uppal RTC Bus Stop 7.15 2 Mettuguda Church RTC Bus Stop | 7.27
3 Uppal X Road RTC Bus Stop 7.18 3 Chilakalaguda RTC Bus Stop 7.29
4 | Survey of India Opp Survey of India 1.21 4 | Padmarao Nagar | Near Park Bus Stop .32
5 | Ngri Metro Station Metro Station 722 5 | Musheerabad Signal 7.34
6 | Tarnaka BSNL Office Gate 7.25 6 | Golconda X Road | Care Hospital 7.36
7 | Adikmet ps Adikmet ps 729 i Lepakshi Opp Pollice station Near | 7.37
8 | Nallakunta Vishal Book Stall 7.33 8 | RTC X Road Hanuman Temple 7.38
9 | Fever Hospital Opposite fever Hospital | 7.36 9 | Ashok Nagar Before Signal ATM 7.39
10 | Barkatpura RTC Bus Stop 7.38 10 | Indira Park Before Signal 7.40
Il | Naryanaguda Agrawala 7.40 11 | Lakdi-kapoll Dwaraka Hotel 7.45
12 | Himayath Nagar Malabar Gold 7.43 12 | Mehidipatnam Pillar No. 21 &22 7.50
13 | Liberty Stanza 7.45 13 | Langer House Near Bapughat 8.00
14 | CBIT 8.40 14 | Bandlaguda HP Petrol Bunk 8.05

15 | Sunctity RTC Bus Stop 8.10
16 | Kalimandir Near Temple 8.15
17 | CBIT 8.40




Route — 19 (RAMANTHAPUR) Route - 28 (SECUN DRABAD)
S.No Stop Land Mark Time S.No Stop Land Mark Time
I | Modern Bakery Bus Stop 7.15 AM 1 ISKCON Himalaya Book Stal 7.30AM
2 | Church Church Gate 7.16 2 | Patny Pollice Station 2% 7
3 | Ramanthapur OPP Public School 7.18 3 | Paradise Fire Station 7.34
4 | Ramanthapur TV Studio 7.20 4 | Old Airport Union Bank 7.38
5 | Amberpet Irani Hotel 7.21 5 | HPS Pantaloons 7.40
6 | Amberpet Matha Temple 7.23 6 | Life Style RTC Bus Stop 7.43
7 | 6 NO. Domino s 7.26 7 | JVR Park RTC Bus Stop 7.45
8 | Taruni Super Market 729 8 Care Hospital Saakshi 1.47
9 | OU Gate Reliance 7.30 9 | Pension Office | Opp Pension Office 7.50
10 | Andhra Mahilasabha | Near Gate 7.32 10 | Mehdipatnam Near RTA Office 157
11 | Nallakunta Vishal Book Stall 7.34 11 | Tolichowki After Bridge Sweet House | 8.02
12 | Barkatpura RTC Bus Stop 7.38 12 | Passport Office | Near Passport Office 8.05
13 | Himayath Nagar Malabar Gold 7.43 13 [ GNIT College Opp GNIT College 8.07
14 | Lakdi ka pool Dwaraka Hotel 7.50 14 | Dargha RTC Bus Stop 8.11
I5 | Mehdipatnam Pillar No. 21&22 8.00 15 | DPS HP Petrol Bunk 8.17
16 | CBIT 8.40 16 | CBIT 8.40




Route- 29 (ECIL AS RAO NAGAR)

Route — 39 (LB NAGAR)

S.No Stop Land Mark Time S.Ne Stop Land Mark Time
1 ECIL Opp Round Building 7.05AM 1 L.B. Nagar LB. Nagar Metro Station | 7.15AM
2 | Radhika Radhika Theatre 7.07 2 | Astalakshmi Temple | RTC Bus Stop 7.18
3 | Officers Colony Before Bus Stop 7.09 3 | Kothapet PVT 7.20
4 | Sainikpuri X Road After Signal 7.13 3 Chaitanyapuri Puspha Gardens 722
5 | Neredmet X Road After Turning Tk 5 Dilsukh Nagar After RTC Bus Stop 725
6 | Vinayak Nagar RTC Bus Stop 7.21 6 | Moosarambagh After Signal 7.28
7 | Krupa Complex RTC Bus Stop 7.22 7 | Malakpet Yoshda Hospital 7.31
8 Safilguda X Road RTC Bus Stop 7.23 8 Chaderghat Pollice Station | 7.34
9 Anandbagh After Signal 7.24 9 Koti 3 No RTC Bus Stop 7.38
10 | Anutex —Malkajgiri | Opp Anutex 7.26 10 | Abids Opp Cheema’s 7.40
11 | Sai Ram Theatre RTC Bus Stop 127 11 | Lakdika poll Saifabad pollice Station 7.45
12 | Mirzal guda RTC Bus Stop 7.29 12 | CBIT 8.40
13 | Mettuguda Before The Signal 7.31
14 | Kavadiguda Kalpana Bus Stop 737
15 | CBIT 8.40




Route — 45 (ALKAPURI) Route - 49 (NGOS COLON Y)
S.No Stop Land Mark Time S.No Stop Land Mark Time
I | Alkapuri Swagath Grand 7.25 AM I | NGOs Colony RTC Bus stop 7.15AM
2 Rock Town Near Relice Petrol Bunk 7.27 2 BN Reddy Nagar RTC Bus stop 7.20
3 | Bata Bata 7.30 3 | Amma Hospital Near Hospital 721
4 | L.B. Nagar Underground Last Ending 7.32 4 Hastinapuram RTC Bus stop 7.23
5 Sagar Ring road Alekhya Tower Opp 7.35 5 Omkar Nagar RTC Bus stop 7.27
6 | TKR Khaman RTC Bus Stop 1.37 6 | Biramalguda RTC Bus stop 132
7 | Gayathri Nagar RTC Bus Stop 7.38 7 | Khamanghat RTC Bus stop 7.34
8 | Manda Mallamma | RTC Bus Stop 7.40 8 | Green Park Colony | Arch 735 |
9 | DRDL SBI ATM 7.43 9 | Champapet RTC Bus stop 7.40
10 | Babanagar Omer Hotel 745 - 10 | IS Sadan RTC Bus stop 7.44
11 | Chandryangutta RTC Bus Stop 7.48 11 | Santhosh Nagar Yadagiri Theatre 7.46
12 | Aramghar Ring Underground Last Ending 7.57 12 | Dairy Farm Dairy Farm Signal 8.05
13 | Rajendra Nagar Rajendra Nagar Khaman 8.06 13 | RTA Office Near RTA office 8.07
14 | Appa Junction Circle towards Narsingi 8.15 14 | Attapur RTC Bus stop 8.10
15 | CBIT 8.40 15 | Hyderguda Near Spenser 8.15
16 | CBIT 8.40

YL >




" Route — 59 (BHARATH NA

GAR)

Route —- 61 ( MIYAPUR)

S.No Stop Land Mark Time S.No Stop Land Mark Time
1 Bharath Nagar Near RTC Bus Stop 7.30AM 1 Hydernagar Near Temple 7.35AM
2 | Gokul Theatre OPP Gokul Theatre 7.32 2 | Miyapur Miyapur Metro Station | 7.40
3 ESI Near Foot over Bridge 7.35 3 Miyapur swathe Bakery 7.42
4 | SR Nagar After Signal 7.37 4 | Huda Colony After the Signal 7.44
5 | Maitrivanam Near saradhi Studio Gate | 7.40 5 | Talky Town Sitara Hotel 7.46
6 Yousufguda Hyderabad Restaurant 7.43 6 Medina Guda RTC Bus Stop 7.48
7 | Yousufguda Near Check Post 7.45 7 | My Home Near My Home 7.50
8 | Krishna Nagar Ratnadeep 7.47 8 | Gangaram Opp RS Brothers 7.51
9 | Venkatagiri RTC Bus Stop 7.51 9 | Chanda Nagar RTC Bus Stop 1.53
10 | Jubilee Check Post RTC Bus Stop 7.56 10 BHEL-Lingampally | Near Pollice Station 7.54
11| Peddamma Temple RTC Bus Stop 8.00 11| Railway Bridge More Super Market 7.56
12| Madhapur Near Pollice Station 8.05 12 | Gulmahar Park Opp Gate 8.05
13 | Hi-Tech City Near Temple 8.09 13 | HCU Opp HCU Gate 8.10
14 | Mindspace RTC Bus Stop 8.14 14 | Gachibowli Stadium | RTC Bus Stop 8.14
15 | Telicom Nagar RTC Bus Stop 8.18 15 | Indira Nagar BPCL petro Pump 8.17
16 | Gachibowli ORR BUS Stop 8.20 16 | Gachibowli ORR RTC Bus Stop 8.20

17_| CBIT 8.40 17 | CBIT 840 |




_Route — 65 (KP-Y- JUNCTION) Route — 69 (JNTU)
5.No Stop Land Mark Time S.No Stop Land Mark Time

1 | KPY Junction D- Mart 7.33AM 1 INTU After RTC Bus Stop 7.42AM
2 | BIP Office Opp BJP Office 7.35 2 | Nizampet BPCL Petrol Bunk 7.44

3 | Omni Hospital Near Omni Hospital 37 3 | Hydernagar After RTC Bus Stop 7.45

4 | Vivekandangar Ramdev Hospital 7.39 4 | Miyapur Swathe Bakery 7.50

5 | KPHB RTC Bus Stop 7.41 5 | Talky Town Sitara Hotel 7.53

6 | INTU Raithubazer Before Flyover 7.45 6 Hafeezpet RTC Bus Stop 7.58

7 | Forummall Forummall Circle 7.50 7 Kondapur RTA Office 8.02

8 | Malaysian Town Ship RTC Bus Stop 7.54 8 | Kondapur Shilpa Park 8.06

9 | Yoshda Hospital Opp Yoshda Hospital | 8.00 9 | Kothaguda Ratnadeep/Botanical Garden | 8.10

10 | Shilparamam Near RTC Bus Stop 8.07 10 | Anjan Nagar Govt School 8.14

11 | Kothaguda X Road Before Signal 8.12 11 | Gachibowli ORR BUS Stop 8.18

12| Gachibowli ORR BUS Stop 8.20 12 | My Home Avatar | My Home Avatar Circle 8.25

13 |'CBIT 8.40 13 CBIT 8.40




